



DESIGNDC

Price List

TYPE	Manuf - Product	Type/Color	Quantity	Unit	Price
Adhesives	ARDEX AF-207	Resilient Adhesive	58.00	EA	\$15.00
Adhesives	HALEX TACK STRIP ADHESIVE	AIM1000	38.00	EA	\$10.00
Adhesives	MAPEI AQUADEFENSE	Waterproofing	125.00	EA	\$100.00
Adhesives	MAPEI ECO 285	Carpet Adhesive	451.00	EA	\$15.00
Adhesives	MAPEI ECO 360	Resilient Adhesive	31.00	EA	\$15.00
Adhesives	MAPEI ECO 575	Wall-Base Adhesive	85.00	EA	\$15.00
Adhesives	MAPEI ECO 711	VCT Adhesive	93.00	EA	\$15.00
Adhesives	MAPEI ECO 810	Carpet Tile Adhesive	44.00	EA	\$45.00
Adhesives	MAPEI ECO 811	Carpet Tile Adhesive	49.00	EA	\$45.00
Adhesives	MAPEI G-19	Urethane Flooring Adhesive	138.00	EA	\$10.00
Caulk & Grout	COLORFAST CAULK	GRAY	26.00	EA	\$5.00
Caulk & Grout	DOW CORNING SILICONE CAULK	WHITE	203.00	EA	\$5.00
Caulk & Grout	LATICRETE SANDED GROUT	SAND BEIGE	192.00	EA	\$5.00
Caulk & Grout	MAPEI FLEX COLOR GROUT	FROST	25.00	EA	\$5.00
Caulk & Grout	MAPEI MAPESIL CAULK	WHITE	432.00	EA	\$5.00
Caulk & Grout	MAPEI ULTRA-COLOR PLUS GROUT	PEWTER	341.00	EA	\$5.00
Pad & Underlayment	EARTHWERKS ACOUSTICAL UNDERLAYMENT	150SF/ROLL	15.00	EA	\$20.00
Pad & Underlayment	ECORE QT RUBBER UNDERLAYMENT 2MM	300SF/ROLL	59.00	EA	\$50.00
Pad & Underlayment	FUTURE FOAM CPT PAD	6LBS - 7/16	7.00	EA	\$20.00
Pad & Underlayment	SHAW ECOFIBER CPT PAD	32 OZ	35.00	EA	\$20.00
Pad & Underlayment	SPONGE CUSHION TREADMORE 2568	68OZ.	51.00	EA	\$100.00
Pad & Underlayment	SPONGE CUSHION TREADMORE 2580	80OZ.	61.00	EA	\$100.00
Pad & Underlayment	SPONGE CUSHION CPT PAD	HARTEX 24 OZ	9.00	EA	\$20.00
Pad & Underlayment	SPONGE CUSHION CPT PAD	RESTEX 40 OZ	15.00	EA	\$20.00
Prep & Setting Materials	ARDEX MC RAPID	Moisture Control	50.00	EA	\$100.00
Prep & Setting Materials	ARDEX P-51 PRIMER	Primer	2.00	EA	\$30.00
Prep & Setting Materials	MAPEI PRIMER T	Primer	119.00	EA	\$30.00
Prep & Setting Materials	MAPEI SM PRIMER FAST 1 GAL	Primer	20.00	EA	\$10.00
Prep & Setting Materials	MAPEI THINSET PRIMER	Multipurpose Bond-Promoting Primer	2.00	EA	\$30.00
Prep & Setting Materials	MAPEI ULTRALITE S2	Thinset	28.00	EA	\$10.00
Prep & Setting Materials	MAPEI 4 TO 1	Preblended Sand and Portland Cement	164.00	EA	\$2.50
Prep & Setting Materials	MAPEI MAPELASTIC	Crack-Isolation Membrane	109.00	EA	\$30.00
Prep & Setting Materials	MAPEI PLANICRETE® AC 5 GAL - LATEX ADDITIVE	Additive Latex	114.00	EA	\$30.00
Sundries	JOHNSONITE FILLER STRIP CFS-XX-M 12'/PC	NUETRAL BLACK	460.00	EA	\$5.00
Sundries	JOHNSONITE QTR ROUND 3/4"	BURNT UMBER	27.00	EA	\$5.00
Sundries	JOHNSONITE TRANSITION CTA-XX-A 12'/PC	BLACK	19.00	EA	\$5.00
Sundries	JOHNSONITE TRANSITION CTA-XX-A 12'/PC	CHARCOAL	5.00	EA	\$5.00
Sundries	JOHNSONITE TRANSITION RRS-XX-C 3' LF	BLACK	120.00	EA	\$5.00



DESIGNDC

Price List

TYPE	Manuf - Product	Type/Color	Quantity	Unit	Price
Sundries	JOHNSONITE VINYL TRACK FOR T-MOLDING	CDB-00-A	84.00	EA	\$5.00
Sundries	JOHNSONITE VINYL TRANSITION - CTA-40-A	40 BLACK	160.00	EA	\$5.00
Sundries	JOHNSONITE VINYL TRANSITION - EG-40-H	40 BLACK	244.00	EA	\$5.00
Sundries	JOHNSONITE VINYL TRANSITION - RRS-40-C	40 BLACK	88.00	EA	\$5.00
Sundries	LINEAR DRAIN - MAPEI	PROD CODE 10115	25.00	EA	\$50.00
Sundries	METAL CAP -FUTURA 1/4"ALUMINUM L-SHAPED	SILVER - TT14 8' Length	500.00	EA	\$5.00
Sundries	METAL TAPDOWN - ANCHOR	SILVER - 454-H /12' Wide	90.00	EA	\$5.00
Sundries	PROTECTION BOARD - COREX	4'x8' Boards	18.00	EA	\$5.00
Sundries	PROTECTION PAPER - CORRUGATED	26" Wide - 1000 SF/Roll	10.00	EA	\$25.00
Sundries	PROTECTION PAPER - FIBERLOCK	36" Wide - 2000 SF/Roll	98.00	EA	\$25.00
Sundries	PROTECTION PAPER - KRAFT PAPER	36" Wide - 900 SF/Roll	173.00	EA	\$25.00
Sundries	PROTECTION PAPER - KRAFT PAPER	48" Wide - 2750 SF/Roll	21.00	EA	\$25.00
Sundries	PROTECTION PAPER - RAMBOARD	38" Wide - 320 SF/Roll	25.00	EA	\$25.00
Sundries	PROTECTION PAPER - TRIMACO	36" Wide - 300 SF/Roll	6.00	EA	\$25.00
Sundries	PROTECTION PLASTIC - CARPET SHIELD	24" Wide - 400 SF/Roll	36.00	EA	\$25.00
Sundries	REINFORCING FABRIC - MAPEI	N/A	8.00	EA	\$5.00
Sundries	SHOE MOLD - QTR ROUND 3/4"	PRIMED WHITE	480.00	LF	\$0.25
Sundries	SHOE MOLD - QTR ROUND 11/16"	UNFINISHED OAK	1,300.00	LF	\$0.25
Sundries	SHOE MOLD - QTR ROUND 3/4"	UNFINISHED OAK	3,000.00	LF	\$0.25
Sundries	SHOE MOLD SQUARE 1/2"X3/4" -	PRIMED WHITE	3,000.00	LF	\$0.25
Sundries	SHOE MOLD SQUARE 1/2"X3/4" -	PRIMED WHITE	9,500.00	LF	\$0.25
Sundries	TAPE - DUCT TAPE	2"	233.00	EA	\$1.50
Sundries	TAPE - MASKING TAPE	2" Blue	862.00	EA	\$1.50
Sundries	TAPE - MASKING TAPE	2" Yellow	81.00	EA	\$1.50
Sundries	THRESHOLD - BABY	UNFINISHED OAK	70.00	LF	\$1.50
Sundries	THRESHOLD - SINGLE HOLLYWOOD	ABSOLUTE BLACK - 4" X 5/8"	30.00	EA	\$15.00
Sundries	ULINE GREEN SWEEP	300LB DRUM	6.00	EA	\$50.00
Sundries	WIRE MESH - ARGUS	2"x2" 16 Gauge	22.00	EA	\$50.00
Sundries	WIRE MESH - BOISE	2"x2" 16 Gauge	56.00	EA	\$50.00
Tools & Equipment	BLACK & DECKER HAND TOOLS	1/4 SHEET FINISH SANDER	1.00	EA	Best Offer
Tools & Equipment	BLASTRAC GRINDING EQUIPMENT	SMALL GRINDER VACUUM	2.00	EA	Best Offer
Tools & Equipment	BOSCH HAND TOOL	HAMMER TOOL	1.00	EA	Best Offer
Tools & Equipment	CATERPILLAR E500-AC /ELECTRIC FORKLIFT	YELLOW -BLACK CPT POLL LIFT	1.00	EA	Best Offer
Tools & Equipment	CHICAGO ELECTRIC HAND TOOLS	10" JAM SAW	1.00	EA	Best Offer
Tools & Equipment	CONTEC GRINDING EQUIPMENT	10" GRINDER/SMALL	4.00	EA	Best Offer
Tools & Equipment	DAL-TILE HAND TOOLS	HAND GRINDER	2.00	EA	Best Offer
Tools & Equipment	DAL-TILE SIGMA PANEL LEVELING SYSTEM	SPIN DOCTOR 1/16 THREAD	82.00	BX	Best Offer
Tools & Equipment	DAL-TILE SLIMLITE EQUIPMENT	ETA-GRIP	8.00	EA	Best Offer



DESIGNDC

Price List

TYPE	Manuf - Product	Type/Color	Quantity	Unit	Price
Tools & Equipment	DAL-TILE SLIMLITE EQUIPMENT	ETM-DIAMOND SANDING PAD	20.00	EA	Best Offer
Tools & Equipment	DAL-TILE SLIMLITE EQUIPMENT	ETM-EURO-NOTCH TROWEL	8.00	EA	Best Offer
Tools & Equipment	DAL-TILE SLIMLITE EQUIPMENT	ETM-RAIL CUTTER	2.00	EA	Best Offer
Tools & Equipment	DAL-TILE SLIMLITE EQUIPMENT	ETM-SLIDE	2.00	EA	Best Offer
Tools & Equipment	DAL-TILE SLIMLITE EQUIPMENT	ETM-SPINE	4.00	EA	Best Offer
Tools & Equipment	DAL-TILE SLIMLITE EQUIPMENT	ETM-TABLE	4.00	EA	Best Offer
Tools & Equipment	DAL-TILE SLIMLITE EQUIPMENT	ETM-TRANSPORTER	1.00	EA	Best Offer
Tools & Equipment	DAL-TILE SLIMLITE EQUIPMENT	REMOV LIPPAGE TUNING SYS-WLS	1.00	CN	Best Offer
Tools & Equipment	DAL-TILE SLIMLITE EQUIPMENT	SIGMA KERA-CUT-8C2-5'	1.00	EA	Best Offer
Tools & Equipment	DAL-TILE HAND TOOLS	1.5HP WET SAW	1.00	EA	Best Offer
Tools & Equipment	DAYTON HAND TOOLS	17" FLOOR BUFFER-1.5HP-02543E	3.00	EA	Best Offer
Tools & Equipment	DEWALT HAND TOOLS	10" TABLE SAW	1.00	EA	Best Offer
Tools & Equipment	DEWALT HAND TOOLS	DCD771c2 CORDLESS DRILL/2BATT	2.00	EA	Best Offer
Tools & Equipment	DEWALT HAND TOOLS	DRILL	1.00	EA	Best Offer
Tools & Equipment	EZ-CUT CPT CUT MACHINE	12' ELECTRIC CPT CUTTER	1.00	EA	Best Offer
Tools & Equipment	GRAINGER HAND TOOL	COREX DOLLY	1.00	EA	Best Offer
Tools & Equipment	GRAINGER HAND TOOL	HEAVY DUTY DOLLY/RED	1.00	EA	Best Offer
Tools & Equipment	GRAINGER PALLET JACKS	LARGE PALLET JACK	2.00	EA	Best Offer
Tools & Equipment	GRAINGER PALLET JACKS	SMALL PALLET	2.00	EA	Best Offer
Tools & Equipment	GRAINGER PALLET JACKS	WESCO ADJUSTABLE PALLET JACK	1.00	EA	Best Offer
Tools & Equipment	HITACHI HAND TOOLS	CHOP SAW	1.00	EA	Best Offer
Tools & Equipment	INNOVATECH 100' CORD-480v	100' CORD-480v	1.00	EA	Best Offer
Tools & Equipment	INNOVATECH GRINDING EQUIPMENT	10' PIGTAIL-250v	3.00	EA	Best Offer
Tools & Equipment	INNOVATECH GRINDING EQUIPMENT	10' PIGTAIL-480v	3.00	EA	Best Offer
Tools & Equipment	INNOVATECH GRINDING EQUIPMENT	100' CORD-250v	2.00	EA	Best Offer
Tools & Equipment	INNOVATECH GRINDING EQUIPMENT	100' CORD-480v	9.00	EA	Best Offer
Tools & Equipment	INNOVATECH GRINDING EQUIPMENT	50' CORD-250V	1.00	EA	Best Offer
Tools & Equipment	INNOVATECH GRINDING EQUIPMENT	50' CORD-480V	4.00	EA	Best Offer
Tools & Equipment	INNOVATECH GRINDING EQUIPMENT	P3200 GRINDER/LARGE	4.00	EA	Best Offer
Tools & Equipment	INNOVATECH GRINDING EQUIPMENT	PRESEPARATOR	4.00	EA	Best Offer
Tools & Equipment	INNOVATECH GRINDING EQUIPMENT	S26 DUST EXTRACTOR	4.00	EA	Best Offer
Tools & Equipment	INNOVATECH GRINDING EQUIPMENT	T8600 DUST EXTRACTOR	4.00	EA	Best Offer
Tools & Equipment	KUT-RITE HAND TOOLS	SCARIFIER	2.00	EA	Best Offer
Tools & Equipment	NISSAN NISSAN 50 PROPANE FORKLIFT	ORANGE/WHITE	1.00	EA	Best Offer
Tools & Equipment	QEP HAND TOOLS	ELECTRIC TILE CUTTER	1.00	EA	Best Offer
Tools & Equipment	TOYOTA PALLET JACK	ELECTRIC PALLET JACK	1.00	EA	Best Offer